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January

M T W T F S S

1 26 27 28 29 30 31 1

2 2 3 4 $ 6 7 8

3 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

4 16 17 18 $ 20 21 22

5 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

6/1 30 31

May

M T W T F S S

19/3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

20/4 8 9 10 $ 12 13 14

21/5 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22/6 22 23 24 $ 26 27 28

23/7 29 30 31

September

M T W T F S S

36/7 28 29 30 31 1 2 3

37/8 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

38/9 11 12 13 $ 15 16 17

39/10 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

40 25 26 27 $ 29 30

June
M T W T F S S

23/7 29 30 31 1 2 3 4

24/8 5 6 7 $ 9 10 11

25/9 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

26/10 19 20 21 $ 23 24 25

27 26 27 28 29 30

October
M T W T F S S

40 25 26 27 28 29 30 1

41/1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

42/2 9 10 11 $ 13 14 15

43/3 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

44/4 23 24 25 $ 27 28 29

45/5 30 31

March
M T W T F S S

10/5 27 28 1 $ 3 4 5

11/6 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

12/7 13 14 15 $ 17 18 19

13/8 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

14/9 27 28 29 $ 31

July
M T W T F S S

27 26 27 28 29 30 1 2

28 3 4 5 $ 7 8 9

29 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

30/1 17 18 19 $ 21 22 23

31/2 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

32/3 31

November
M T W T F S S

45/5 30 31 1 2 3 4 5

46/6 6 7 8 $ 10 11 12

47/7 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

48/8 20 21 22 $ 24 25 26

49/9 27 28 29 30

April
M T W T F S S

14/9 27 28 29 30 31 1 2

15/10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

16 10 11 12 $ 14 15 16

17/1 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

18/2 24 25 26 $ 28 29 30

  

August
M T W T F S S

32/3 31 1 2 $ 4 5 6

33/4 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

34/5 14 15 16 $ 18 19 20

35/6 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

36/7 28 29 30 $

December
M T W T F S S

49/9 27 28 29 30 1 2 3

50/10 4 5 6 $ 8 9 10

51 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

52 18 19 20 $ 22 23 24

53 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

February
M T W T F S S

6/1 30 31 1 $ 3 4 5

7/2 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

8/3 13 14 15 $ 17 18 19

9/4 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

10/5 27 28
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College open date: Tues 3 Jan 2023

College close-down date: COB Fri 22 Dec 2023

Term start dates

Term delivery days  

WA State school holidays

Public holidays

Lecturer designated leave
Lecturer non-contact days

Lecturer first day back

$ Pay day

2023 TAFE SEMESTER DATES
SEMESTER 1
Monday 30 January – Friday 23 June 2023
Mid-semester student break
Monday 10 April – Friday 14 April
SEMESTER 2
Monday 17 July – Friday 8 December
Mid-semester student break
Monday 25 September – Friday 29 September

2023 WA STATE SCHOOL TERMS
TERM 1 Wed 1 February – Thurs 6 April
Break Fri 7 April – Sun 23 April
TERM 2 Mon 24 April – Fri 30 June
Break Sat 1 July – Sun 16 July
TERM 3 Mon 17 July – Fri 22 September
Break Sat 23 September – Sun 8 October
TERM 4  Mon 9 October – Thurs 14 December
Break Fri 15 December – Tue 30 Jan 2024


